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A {EXEZZEEE Standard Installation Charge

BOXSREZENE
Window Type Air-Conditioner Installation Price List

Version: V.2.0-2024-04-01

J#71] Cooling Capacity

EE{E Unit Price

1..7,000 to 10,000 Btu/hr ( 3/4UC - 17T )
2.10,001 to 26,000 Btw/hr (1.5UC - 3 UC)

$450
$490

B. {E#=%z8538H Standard Installation Work

1 BEARZZHE © Ze AR KR T 2RI 27K

Standard Installation: Including installing the miniature water tray ( If included as accessories of the AC ) with 2m PVC drainage pipe. 11,000 Btu or above windows air-con. ; ( Without

11,000 Btu el b IR A 2 24D B MINASHIBN T8 (48160) -

windowsill ) must be supported with extra hanger ( +$160) . 2m long plastic drain hose.
2. BIHHE A SR BT kN WFEAN T ZEHEEE - [H885551 - Electricity supply should be provided by the customer adjacent to the air-conditioner within 1m.
3, A AN AT AR I A A ZE > B B4 S © Air-conditioners shall only be installed on windows with sufficient space where hazards are not present.

4. PPHSHE ATRE & D) BB B (R4 - RAECREE AEAE R A B SRR - PR AT E TR 2 B A - Dismantling the machine may involve cutting glass or things nearby.

There is no assurance the relevant objects can be at the same state. Customers are responsible for removing all valuable objects away from the installation site.

C. {EZERAFEL RIEH Standard Installation excluding the following item

1. frEEF 43 F4@E  Cable wiring and power socket
2. HIBE K RIS ~ Sk 0B Cut and dismantle large/thick size special glass

3. $EEFURIEEZE Aluminimum U shape base supporter with arms

D. i RIZz85 Mt inE Additional installation charge

4. frfir G - PRAERTA SRS 0 #51E5 Wall hole installation and cut window guards
SOHUERECE ~ BB —f% (&6 T2 Painting and covering by window glass, general decoration works

Item JEH H Unit Price B.(
PR e I MBIRIRE (FrA B ATEZ S5 N A Gk ) ZRIFRRATE R (R F R AE2E (R Dismantle and remove old machine (all
1 removal efforts must be under safe condition). Old air-con is deemed as damaged machine and can't be operated. #FkxRNE ARBIHFER Kk ER Gk
EWABZANRME ($150) Dismantle and keep the old machine. ( $150)
2 gAY EZE Add aluminimum U shape base supporter with arms. $100
3 Fic ¥ aF —11(8.5"X8.5") New plain glass for windows covering (8.5"X8.5") $90
4 B i FE— bR (24" X24") New plain glass for windows covering (24"X24") $180
5 Fie ¥ a g —1E(30"X30") New plain glass for windows covering (30"X30") $250
6 e R~ R Proper size Stainless steel water tray $450
FK$35
7 B AR ORI 257K Extra PVC drainage pipe exceed standard 2m (external piping) (R Z/KIE)
$35 per m. external piping
8 MU B L 3M Plastic rain cover $200
9 |[FFANEEE RAEHE Dismantle metal frame on the wall opening $250
10 |SAshiseE Dismantle iron movable window $480
11 | HTJ7TR R A B R Change to BS pin socket cover with power switch $180
12 |H07 D AR 25 DR P R A Installation / Remove of switched power connector or socket $300
13 |dfEmss Bronze aluminum material $120
14 FARE RS (VT efE DL AT ) Hanger / supporter Installation (1%2 HP or above ; if necessary) $160
15 |zEsMuELs Extra surface wiring installation #R{H Quote & Charge
16 |$EMERETE Cut aluminium/ iron window guards $7 $190 / 5% $480 (28ELA | ~ SEELAT )
B —oREA s Ry S 2 T Heat Ventilation ( >2m above ground )
17 B $350 L $350/unit up
GEM B E 2K o AETRELR - R IURET & (>2m above ground ) The worker needs to stand on a ladder, upper-bed or platform
NI A% A& R T P (AR ) EEREHERR 2 (GREAB 100K ) F
MR BN EAZHISRERE » E50RERIE 2, HIRFETESSS / 50k 515 $40
18 o
Service charge for move up or down air-con by stairs in manpower (per floor/10 stairs)/Long distance carrying charge To Each floor $40
house / car park / lobby of building by trolley - first 50 metres free, a fee of $55 for every 50 metres will be required afterwards
19 R NI T AR S AR IEAS . eAE ERG r & $300
To apply minor work registration of Install / Repair/ Dismantle air-con, supporting frame Each $300 up
20 |BRERAEM Wall hole installation and scaffolding #R{H Quote & Charge
U/ B ZE - FIEINE ORI | B - T kR) 2RI $150
21 All Air Cond Installation
Surcharge for Installation in Tung Chung / Ma Wan - per trip ( No Surcharge: Air-con Tue. or Fri. Appointment ) $150 per trip
R EBERYL $350
HrEeE B S s - BRI M FEA R FESMIES150
All Air Cond Installation
22 Lst unit: $350 per trip,

Surcharge for Installation on Discovery Bay Area / Outlying Islands - per trip

for more than 1 unit
$150 additional surcharge
per trip

E. #53F Remark

LB ST TR -

Installation charges shall be paid upon completion of the installation.
YRR R L S

Any relocation is subject to quote and charge.

ZERIRTHRE  BREENHZERTREEFETEE

EREERT - RETRUERRBENRET  BESH -

AT E P E TR - S A IR RIS (R R & TR R (s -

One year installation warranty is provided by Tosot; Product warranty and repair are provided by the product supplier according to their terms and conditions.
—AEEE TR S AR C A R B R R B S % ER R CE IR BT S | B H KSR MENE - 0 a S sS e RaRd M e

1 year installation warranty only conver air-con supporting rack and silicone for glass seal-up; Exclude air-con foul drain without proper and regular routine
maintenance. Involve extra charge due to product exchange or cleansing.

(ERSAEE - RSBTTIBA « SRHHHHATTH H U R SR -

Pricing will be revised without further notified. Non-listed item charges will be quoted direct on-site

After installation, customer is responsible for any follow up at decoration/finishing work.

Under safety circumstance. scaffolding may be required should be subject to quotation and charge.




